InterGlobe Aviation Limited
Upper Ground Floor, Thapar House, Gate No. 2, Western Wing, 124 Janpath,

DELHI - 110001

Settlement slip Jan-2024

FULL AND FINAL SETTLEMENT SLIP OF JANUARY 2024

Print Date : 01/24/2024 13:01:17 PM

Earnings Deductions

Net Pay : 8283.00 (EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY THREE ONLY)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2023 - March 2024

*You have opted for New Tax Regime

Printed By : Mr Souvik Brahma 
Printed Date : 24 Jan 2024

BBSPL